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CORSA PODISTICA COMPETITIVA
CASAMORCIA-RAGGIO 30 MAGGIO 2015

PETTORALE

298
397
838
383
389
395
388
836
392
839
398
391
198
299
385
197
396
199
393
829
387
840
189
297
842
384
394
390
399

NOME

LEONARDO
MARIO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
MAURO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
MARCO
NADIO
CHRISTIAN
MARZIO
FABIO
MORENO
DAVID
FEDERICO
FABRIZIO
LUCIANO
PAOLO
SERGIO
MARCO
MATTEO
MARCO
DANIELE

MASSIMILIANO

ALESSIO
ARTURO
LUIGI
CLAUDIO

DANTE
RODOLFO

COGNOME

GRILLI
PROCACCI
PIERINI
LICATA
BAZZUCCHI
BERETTONI
GAMBELLA
PANFILI
PROCACCI
BRANCHESI
PECCI
ALLEGRUCCI
SALUSTRI
MATARAZZ1
MINELLI
RONDINI
BRUGNONI
GAROFOLI
VECCHINI
MATARAZZ1
FOFI
FONDACCI
COLUMBARIA
PIEROTI
BARBI

DE FLORIO
SANTIONI
BARBACCI
RONDELLI

TEMPO D'ARRIVO

30.00
30.09
30.35
31.24
32.32
32.51
33.03
33.56
34.20
34.57
35.08
35.42
36.08
36.11
36.12
36.20
36.37
36.41
36.48
37.00
37.26
37.48
39.54
40.32
41.06
41.06
44.42
44.42
44.50



30 837 LUIGI GAGGIOTTI 45.32
31 841 MARCO MARSILI 48.03
32 187 ANTONIO SERLUPINI 52.06
33 386 GIOVANNI RANALDI 57.03
DONNE
PETTORALE NOME COGNOME TEMPO D’ARRIVO
1 783 GIANNA ROSSI 37.09
2 784 REICA ZENI 43.35
3 785 ARIANNA ALLEGRUCCI 45.06
4 788 CLAUDIA MINELLI 48.52
5 790 MARA MINELLI 51.26
6 787 REMA VAGNARELLI 52.06
7 789 SARA RINALDINI 52.59
8 791 FEDERICA SPELLI 53.43
9 786 ANNALISA RONCHI 57.03




